
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Maksimkin Aleksandr I.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 11 Apr 10:15 — 16:05 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-601  dep.18
Mon, 16 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M16-601  dep.18
Fri, 27 Apr 12:45 — 17:50 ATT Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Device and Installations Design

 B14-002  dep.18
Fri, 04 May 08:30 — 11:50 EXAM Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Device and Installations Design

 B14-002  dep.18
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop: Symbolic Computation  B15-003  98-8
Tue, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Elemental Components Of Electronic, Electrictrophysical, Electromechanical And

Nuclear Equipment  M17-621  VNIIA
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Practicum Project  S17-601  dep.18
Wed, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M17-601  dep.18
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Computer Workshop  S15-602  A-119a
Thu, 24 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Metrological Measurement Support in the Operations of Nuclear Facilities

 S14-602  V-415
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic (Research) Practice: Construction Equipment  M17-621  dep.18
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Metrological Measurement Support in the Operations of Nuclear Facilities

 S14-602  V-417


